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39.1/2 | 39 - Inch short-reach combination wrenches

Standards:
ASME B107.100

Description:

e Short combination wrenches: the
short handle and compact head allow
for high handiness. Ideal for confined
access.

e OGV® profile with 12-point ring for
powerful tightening while protecting the
nut. H suffix = 6-point ring.

e Ring head angled at 15°.

e Open end head angled at 15°.

e Dimensions in inches: from 1/8" to
11"16.

e Presentation: satin chrome finish.
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Length L [mm]
Thickness E [mm]
Thickness E1 [mm]
Head Width B [mm]
Weight [Kq]

Hex Size [mm]
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1/2"
141.0
5.8
8.0
28.0
0.05
12.0




