

39.1/2 | 39 - Inch short-reach combination wrenches



Standards:

ASME B107.100

Description:

- Short combination wrenches: the short handle and compact head allow for high handiness. Ideal for confined access.
- OGV® profile with 12-point ring for powerful tightening while protecting the nut. H suffix = 6-point ring.
- Ring head angled at 15°.
- Open end head angled at 15°.
- Dimensions in inches: from 1/8" to 11"16.
- Presentation: satin chrome finish.

=0	39.1/2
A [in]	1/2"
Length L [mm]	141.0
Thickness E [mm]	5.8
Thickness E1 [mm]	8.0
Head Width B [mm]	28.0
Weight [Kg]	0.05
Hex Size [mm]	12.0